The birdseed sale is one of the fundraisers for the ICNC and we need your financial support!

Wt.
20 Ibs
40 Ibs
20 Ibs
40 Ibs
20 Ibs
18 Ibs
20 Ibs
20 Ibs
30 Ibs
25 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
25 Ibs
50 Ibs
10 Ibs

25 Ibs
Ea.
Ea.

Total Enclosed = $

ICNC Birdseed Sale 2024 - New prices this year!

Your purchases are, in part, a contribution toward maintenance and overhead at ICNC.
Please use the form below or copy page.

For your records

Description
Choice Blend

Choice Blend
Premium Blend
Premium Blend
Just Desserts
Cardinal Blend
Finch Blend
Chickadee Blend
Value Blend

Black QOil Sunflower
Black Oil Sunflower
Striped Sunflower
Sunflower Kernels
Cracked Corn
Nyger (Niger Thistle)

Nyger (Niger Thistle)
Nutty Butter Suet
High Energy Suet

oty.

Price
$25.00
$42.00
$30.00
$48.00
$45.00
$33.00
$45.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$35.00
$48.00
$45.00
$18.00
$25.00
$50.00

$ 2.00
$ 2.00

(Check #

Mail your order and payment by Friday, Oct 4

To:

PO Box 286
Canton, NY 13617

Indian Creek Nature Center

Pick up order on Saturday, October 19, 2024,
9:00AM to 12:00 Noon
at ICNC, County Road 14, Rensselaer Falls, NY

Thank you!!

Wt. Description Qty. Price Total
20 Ibs Choice Blend _ %$25.00
40 Ibs Choice Blend _ %$42.00 _
20 Ibs Premium Blend _ $30.00 _
40 |Ibs Premium Blend _ %$48.00 _
20 Ibs Just Desserts ___ %$45.00 _
18 Ibs Cardinal Blend _ $33.00 _
20 Ibs Finch Blend %4500 _
20 Ibs Chickadee Blend _ $35.00 _
30 Ibs Value Blend _ $25.00 _
25 Ibs Black Oil Sunflower _ $20.00 _
50 Ibs Black Oil Sunflower _ $35.00 _
50 Ibs Striped Sunflower _ %$48.00 _
25 Ibs Sunflower Kernels __ %$45.00 _
50 Ibs Cracked Corn _ %$18.00 _
10 Ibs Nyger (Niger Thistle) _ $25.00 _
25 Ibs Nyger (Niger Thistle) _ $50.00 _
Ea. Nutty Butter Suet _$ 200
Ea. High Energy Suet ____%$ 200 _____

Total Enclosed =$_ (Check # )

Make Checks Payable to:
Indian Creek Nature Center

Name

Address

City Z1pP

Phone

Please send with your order




